2025 State Championships 2025 State Championships
Northshore Elite Northshore Elite
Aug 8-WOMEN Aug 9-WOMEN
ct1-5 ct6-10 ct1-5 ct6-10
5:00pm 8am 18's 3.0W 18's 3.0W
MALT (Madson) NEL (Verbauwhede)
VS VS
NCL (Davison) GML (Washburn)

6:30pm 9:30am

1:30am 18's 3.0W 18's 3.0W
MALT NCL
VS VS
NEL GML

1:00pm

3:00pm

4:30pm

6:30pm

8am

2025 State Championships
Northshore Elite
Aug 10-WOMEN

ct1-5

18's 3.0W
GML
VS
MALT

ct6-10

18's 3.0W
NCL
VS
NEL

5-Aug



