

2025 State Championships
Northshore Elite
Aug 8-WOMEN

	ct 1-5	ct 6-10
5:00pm	18's 3.5W MALT (DeJarlais) vs NCL (Hansen)	18's 3.5W NEL (Sherman) vs GML (Godden)

6:30pm	18's 2.5W MALT (Hu) vs GML (Tuene)	18's 4.5W GML (Westreich) vs MALT (Kolpek)
--------	---	---

2025 State Championships
Northshore Elite
Aug 9-WOMEN

	ct 1-5	ct 6-10
8am	18's 3.0W MALT (Madson) vs NCL (Davison)	18's 3.0W NEL (Verbauwhede) vs GML (Washburn)

9:30am	18's 3.5W NEL vs MALT	18's 3.5W NCL vs GML
--------	--------------------------------	-------------------------------

11:30am	18's 3.0W MALT vs NEL	18's 3.0W NCL vs GML
---------	--------------------------------	-------------------------------

1:00pm	18's 3.5W MALT vs GML	18's 3.5W NCL vs LAL (Loh)
--------	--------------------------------	-------------------------------------

3:00pm	40's 3.5W MALT (Neukirk) vs NEL Collard)	40's 3.5 W GML1 (Graf) vs GML2 (Kalbach)
--------	---	---

4:30pm	18's 3.5W NEL vs LAL	18's 4.0W GML (Witt) vs NEL (Roberts)
--------	-------------------------------	--

6:30pm	40's 3.5W GML1 vs MALT	40's 3.5W GML2 vs NEL
--------	---------------------------------	--------------------------------

2025 State Championships
Northshore Elite
Aug 10-WOMEN

	ct 1-5	ct 6-10
8am	40's 3.5W MALT vs GML 2	40's 3.5 W NEL vs GML1

9:30am	18's 3.0W GML vs MALT	18's 3.0W NCL vs NEL
--------	--------------------------------	-------------------------------

11:30am	40's 4.0W NEL (Vandenberg) vs GML (Orthober)	18's 4.0W NEL vs MALT (Saetang)
---------	---	--

1:00pm	18's 3.5W LAL vs MALT	18's 3.5W NCL vs NEL
--------	--------------------------------	-------------------------------

3:00pm	40's 4.0W NEL vs MALT (Newcomer)	18's 4.0W GML vs MALT
--------	---	--------------------------------

4:30pm	18's 3.5W GML vs LAL	40's 3.0W GML (Yagoda) vs MALT (Bradshaw)
--------	-------------------------------	--

6:30pm	40's 4.0W GML vs MALT
--------	--------------------------------

5-Aug